Samstag,

Samstag,

Samstag,

Samstag,

Samstag,

Samstag

Samstag,

Samstag

22.06.2024

29.06.2024

06.07.2024

13.07.2024

20.07.2024

27.07.2024

03.08.2024

10.08.2024

Freitag,

Freitag,

Freitag

Freitag,

Freitag,

Freitag,

Freitag,

Freitag,

Messdienerplan 22.06.2024 - 16.08.2024

28.06.2024

05.07.2024

12.07.2024

19.07.2024

26.07.2024

02.08.2024

09.08.2024

16.08.2024

winschen

euch eine
tolle

Ferienzeit!

Anna Duttmann

Wogo ohne Messdiener!

Paul Funke

Josephine Manns

Johann Méhlenkamp

Leni Hackmann

Laurenz Geers

Mika Breer

Simon Duttmann

Linus Mohlenkamp

Lenja Sievers

Lilly Anneken

Mattis Hanekamp

Clemens Brinker

Silas Hermes



