Messdienerplan 22.06.2024 - 16.08.2024

Samstag,	22.06.2024	- Freitag,	28.06.2024	Anna Düttmann - Simon Düttmann
Samstag,	29.06.2024	- Freitag,	05.07.2024	Wogo ohne Messdiener!
Samstag,	06.07.2024	- Freitag	12.07.2024	Paul Funke - Linus Möhlenkamp
Samstag,	13.07.2024	- Freitag,	19.07.2024	Josephine Manns - Lenja Sievers
Samstag,	20.07.2024	- Freitag,	26.07.2024	Johann Möhlenkamp - Lilly Anneken
Samstag	27.07.2024	- Freitag,	02.08.2024	Leni Hackmann - Mattis Hanekamp
Samstag,	03.08.2024	- Freitag,	09.08.2024	Laurenz Geers - Clemens Brinker
Samstag	10.08.2024	- Freitag,	16.08.2024	Mika Breer - Silas Hermes

